Sauces
Tartar sauce
Tartar sauce
Springroll sauce
Springroll sauce

Ala Cart

Rice

One scoop of rice
Spam Musubi (1pc)
Cone Sushi (1pc)
Corned Beef Hash (1pc)
Seafood Wonton (1pc)
Shrimp Tempura (1pc)

If you want tartar sauce, please

add item to cart.

Fried Chicken (1pc)
Nishime (1 serving)

EW

EXPRESS WAITERT

808-930-5556

http://lwww.expresswaiters-onlineorders.com

$0.57
$0.57

$0.73

$1.53
$1.41
$1.13
$1.13
$1.70

$2.71
$2.54

Asami's Kitchen

Bento Menu

Large Bento Orders(3 or more) Must Be
Placed At Least One Day In Advance
with Asami’s kitchen (935-2242) before

ordering on express waiters

Monday Specials
Available Monday
Kimpura gobo
Shoyu pork
Korean chicken
Cutin 1/3
Pork Chop
Pork chop with mushroom gravy
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$2.54
$4.24
$2.99

$4.24

Tuesday Specials
Available Tuesdays
Stuffed Chicken

Chicken stuffed with imitation crab,
shrimp and eggplant.

Wednesdays specials

Available Wednesdays
Pork laulau (1)

Thursday specials

Available Thursday
Pork Laulau (1 serving)

Aloha Friday Plates
Available Fridays
Veggie long rice
Mushroom chicken

$4.24

$4.24

$3.39

$2.54
$2.09



