

808-930-5556 http://www.expresswaiters-onlineorders.com Asami's Kitchen

<u>Sauces</u>		<u>Bento Menu</u>		Tuesday Specials	
Tartar sauce	\$0.57	Large Bento Orders(3 or more) N		Available Tuesdays	
Tartar sauce	^	Placed At Least One Day In Ad		Stuffed Chicken	\$4.24
Springroll sauce Springroll sauce	\$0.57	with Asami`s kitchen (935-2242) ordering on express waiter		Chicken stuffed with imitation crab, shrimp and eggplant.	
<u>Ala Cart</u>		Monday Specials		Wednesdays special	<u>s</u>
Rice	\$0.73	Available Monday		Available Wednesdays	
One scoop of rice	04.50	Kimpura gobo	\$2.54	Pork laulau (1)	\$4.24
Spam Musubi (1pc)	\$1.53	Shoyu pork	\$4.24	Thursday anasiala	
Cone Sushi (1pc)	\$1.41	Korean chicken	\$2.99	Thursday specials	
Corned Beef Hash (1pc)	\$1.13	Cut in 1/3	Ψ=.00	Available Thursday	
Seafood Wonton (1pc)	\$1.13	Pork Chop	\$4.24	Pork Laulau (1 serving)	\$3.39
Shrimp Tempura (1pc) If you want tartar sauce, please add item to cart.	\$1.70	Pork chop with mushroom gravy		Aloha Friday Plates Available Fridays	
Fried Chicken (1pc)	\$2.71			Veggie long rice	\$2.54
Nishime (1 serving)	\$2.54			Mushroom chicken	\$2.09